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2023 Christmas Markets in East Lindsey

In addition to regular weekly markets:

Alford Christmas Extravaganza®™ - Saturday 25th November
Wainfleet All Saints Christmas Market* - Saturday 25th November
Skegness Christmas Market™ - Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th November
Wragby Christmas Market* - Saturday 2nd December
Spilsby Christmas Market™ - Saturday 2nd December
Louth Big Christmas Market* - Sunday 3rd December
Louth Food Friday - Friday 8th December
Mablethorpe Christmas Market* - Saturday 9th December
Horncastle Christmas Market*- Sunday 10th December
Horncastle Farmers’ Market - Thursday 14th December
Louth Winter Sunday Market - Sunday 17th December
Louth Farmers’ Market - Wednesday 20th December

No markets between December 24th, 2023 & January 2nd, 2024
See e-lindsey.gov.uk/markets

*These Christmas markets are run

by local organisations. (
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